Optimization of midstream cell
lysis and virus filtration steps in an
adenovirus purification process
Intellectual Property Notice: The Biopharma business of GE Healthcare was acquired by Danaher on 31 March 2020
and now operates under the Cytiva™ brand. Certain collateral materials (such as application notes, scientific posters,
and white papers) were created prior to the Danaher acquisition and contain various GE owned trademarks and font
designs. In order to maintain the familiarity of those materials for long-serving customers and to preserve the integrity
of those scientific documents, those GE owned trademarks and font designs remain in place, it being specifically

adenovirus-containing sample for subsequent downstream
purification steps.
Ordering information
Product Size Product code
ULTA Disc GF: 5.0 µm GF 47 cm2 DGF-A-05-470
ULTA Disc GF: 2.0 µm GF 47 cm2 DGF-A-02-470
ULTA Disc GF: 1 µm GF 47 cm2 DGF-A-01-470
ULTA Disc GF: 0.6 µm 47 cm2 DGF-A-96-470
ULTA Disc HC: 0.6 µm/0.2 µm PES 47 cm2 DMP-HC92-470
ULTA Capsule GF, 2.0 µm, 10 inch 0.52 m2 KGF-A-0210TT
ULTA Capsule GF, 0.6 µm, 6 inch 0.22 m2 KGF-A-9606GG
Hollow fiber cartridge UFP-300C-4XM2A 1400 cm2 56-4102-16